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Questions
To save the HTML page, you can use .......... as file extension.
An HTML elemet usually consists of a................. tage.

Webpages can be created and modified by using.

HTMLis nota.......cccc.ee. langauge.

Who is the founder of HTML?

Google Chrome is a............... ?

NOTEPAD++ is a

HTML 2.0 was created in............... ?

HTML 5 was creaed in ........... ?

Which one is not the component of Front-end development.

Hotmail was created by?

Which is refer to the skeleton of a web page?

Answers Choice

C.
D.
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.htm

.html

xhtml

Both a and b

Star

End

Start and end
None of the above

Notepad++
Notepad
Text Edit
All of these

Markup
Programming
Both a and b
None of above

Jack

Tim Berners Lee
Jeff Bezos
Charles Babbage

Audio Editor
Search Engine
Web Browsey
Both b and c

Audio Editor
Video Editor
Text Editor
None of these

1995
1996
1997
1998

2013
2015
2014
2016

CSS

HTML

Web Server
Java Scrip

Sabeer Bhatia
Jack Smith
Both a and b
None of these

Career Opportunites
Digital Literacy
Creativity

Problem Solving



