

Computer Science 9th Class English Medium Chapter 8 Online Test

Cr.	Quanting	Anguero Chaige
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	To save the HTML page, you can useas file extension.	Ahtm Bhtml Cxhtml D. Both a and b
2	An HTML elemet usually consists of atage.	A. Star B. End C. Start and end D. None of the above
3	Webpages can be created and modified by using.	A. Notepad++ B. Notepad C. Text Edit D. All of these
4	HTML is not alangauge.	A. Markup B. Programming C. Both a and b D. None of above
5	Who is the founder of HTML?	A. Jack B. Tim Berners Lee C. Jeff Bezos D. Charles Babbage
6	Google Chrome is a?	A. Audio Editor B. Search Engine C. Web Browsey D. Both b and c
7	NOTEPAD++ is a	A. Audio Editor B. Video Editor C. Text Editor D. None of these
8	HTML 2.0 was created in?	A. 1995 B. 1996 C. 1997 D. 1998
9	HTML 5 was creaed in?	A. 2013 B. 2015 C. 2014 D. 2016
10	Which one is not the component of Front-end development.	A. CSS B. HTML C. Web Server D. Java Scrip
11	Hotmail was created by?	A. Sabeer Bhatia B. Jack Smith C. Both a and b D. None of these
12	Which is refer to the skeleton of a web page?	A. Career Opportunites B. Digital Literacy C. Creativity D. Problem Solving